THE DATASHEET OF
LQH32DN2R2M53L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SpecNo.JELF243A-0118B-01                                                                P1/7
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
CHIP COIL（CHIP INDUCTORS） LQH32DN□□□□53L  REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1.Scope

・Storage Temperature Range. -40 to +105°C
Customer
Part Number
MURATA
Part Number
Inductance DC
Resistance
(Ω)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min)
Rated
Current
(mA) (µH) Tolerance
 LQH32DN1R0M53L 1.0
M:±20%
0.060±30% 100 1000
 LQH32DN2R2M53L 2.2 0.097±30% 64 790
 LQH32DN3R3M53L 3.3 0.12±30% 50 710
 LQH32DN4R7M53L 4.7 0.15±30% 43 650
 LQH32DN6R8M53L 6.8 0.25±30% 32 540
 LQH32DN100K53L 10
K:±10%
0.30±30% 26 450
 LQH32DN150K53L 15 0.58±30% 26 300
 LQH32DN220K53L 22 0.71±30% 19 250
 LQH32DN330K53L 33 1.1±30% 17 200
 LQH32DN470K53L 47 1.3±30% 15 170
 LQH32DN680K53L 68 2.2±30% 12 130
 LQH32DN101K53L 100 3.5±30% 10 100
When applied Rated current to the Products , self temperature rise shall be limited to 20°C max and Inductance
will be within ±10% of initial Inductance value.
4.Testing Conditions
<Unless otherwise specified> <In case of doubt>